
LOT 7 BLOCK C GREEN ACRES S/D.
374-857, DC 1378-2022, LE 1380
-2696,

BRITT SHARON A
247 SW LAPAZ TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03185-017
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0
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1380/2696 3/22/2019 LE U I 14 100
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000049418 Roof Replacement 12,600 03/13/2024

HX Base Yr

247 SW LAPAZ TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,921 109.1250 122.22 234,785 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1808

BAS 40 100 40 3,178

BAS 460 100 460 36,544

BAS 1,308 100 1,308 103,912

FOP 176 30 53 4,211

UOP 50 20 10 794

UOP 60 20 12 954

UST 84 45 38 3,019

2,178 1,921 152,610

BAS= W8 BAS= N4 W10 S4 E10$ W36 S24 FOP= S4 E44N4 W44$ E44 S4
E12 BAS= E20 N23 UOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$ W20 S23$ N21 UST= N7
UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W12S7 E12$ W12 N7$ .
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 206.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


